FATHER MULLER MEDICAL COLLEGE , MANGALORE-Foundation course
NOTE- EACH DAY 7 HOURS OF SESSIONS WILL BE TAKEN, (some days 8hrs.)

July 28 - August 3, 2019

1 COLOR CODE FOR THE SPORTS ACTIVITY=16 HOURS

2 COLOR CODE FOR THE LANGUAGE AND COMPUTER
SKILL ACTIVITY=38 HOURS

4 COLOR CODE FOR THE ORIENTATION ACTIVITY=38
HOURS

6 COLOR CODE FOR THEPROFESSIONALISM ETHICS
AND BEHAVIOUR=40 HOURS

Aug 1 Thursday-Dr Nagesh KR

1- 8.30-9.30am-History of Medicine - Vice Dean-
conference hall

2- 9.30-10.30am- National Health Priorities and
Policies - PSM-conference hall

3- 10.30-11.30am-Principles of primary care -
PSM-conference hall

4- 11.30-12.30pm-Health care system and its
delivery - PSM-conference hall

5 - Lunch Break - 12.30-1.30 p.m

6 & 7-1.30-4.30pm-Hospital Visit & Facility visit

Aug 2 Friday- pretest about the course- Dr
Joylene

1-8.30-11.30pm- Ice breaking session - Dr Anil
Shetty- conference hall

4- Lunch Break- 12.30-1.30

5-1.30-4.30 — Movie- Patch Adams- Dr Nagesh/Dr
Archana Bhat/Dr Sowmya/ Dr Anita -
conference hall.

Aug 3 Saturday- Dr Nagesh KR

1- 8.30-9.30am-Doctors role in society - Dr
Sunder Bhat-conference hall

2- 9.30-10.30am-Internal complaint Committee -
Dr Malathi -conference hall

4-11.30-12.30pm-What can students expect - Ms
Roshan Mathew, Dr Jerome & Dr George -
Conference hall.

5- Lunch Break- 12.30-1.30

6,7,8-1.30-4.30pm- Movie -Munna Bhai- Dr
Nagesh/Dr Archana Bhat/Dr Sowmya/Dr Anita-
DM Hall.

Notes
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August 4 - 10, 2019

Aug 4 Sunday

Aug 5 Monday-Dr Nagesh KR

1,2,3,4,5 -8.30am to 12.30pm- Inauguration and
Orientation to the institution and related activities -
Management Committee- DM hall

Aug 8 Thursday- Dr Shivashankara AR

5-Lunch Break - 12.30-1.30 p.m

Aug 9 Friday-Dr Smitha Bhat

5-Lunch Break - 12.30-1.30 p.m

Aug 6 Tuesday- Dr Joylene
1: 8.30-9.30 Orientation to community visit - LH1

Kumar- Visit to 5 different
centres.

- Jyothi Nagar,Amunjae, Jarandgudde, Bajpae,
Ammemar. -30students/batch.

2-8:9.30-5.30pm- Community Visit - PSM- Dr Saurabh

Aug 10 Saturday-Dr Smitha Bhat

5- Lunch Break - 12.30-1.30 p.m

Aug 7 Wednesday- Dr Shivashankara AR

5-Lunch Break-12.30-1.30pm

Notes-

Martial arts 1-50 : Venue : Indoor Stadium-
GURUKARTHIK S KATEEL

Yoga 51-100 : Venue : Indoor Stadium- Vysa
Yogic University.

Painting 101-150 : Venue: Open Air theatre- Mr.
Preetham

Dr Jeis Mary- 9482904695




August 11 - 17, 2019
Aug 11 Sunday Aug 15 Thursday - Independence Day - Holiday
Aug 16 Friday-Professionalism attitude and
Aug 12 Monday - Bakrid Holiday ethical behaviour- conference hall- Dr Archana
Bhat
1
2
3
4
5 5- Lunch break - 12.30 - 1.30 p.m
6 1.30-2.30 - Orientation & Registration to AHA
certified Heart Saver CPR - AED Course - Dr Lulu
6 Sheriff- LH1
7
Aug 13 Tuesday- Dr Shivashankara AR Aug 17 Saturday-.conference hall- Dr Archana

5-Lunch Break - 12.30 p.m to 1.30 p.m

5- Lunch break - 12.30 - 1.30 p.m

Notes - Rotation of students between:

Aug 14 Wednesday-Dr Smitha Bhat — DM hall

2 Photography - 76 - 150




August 18 - 24, 2019

Aug 18 Sunday

Aug 22 Thursday-Dr Anup Shetty

17-24th - Full day booked for Hospital Conference Hall

Register | MBBS students on the 1st day of course, AHA
certified Heart Saver CPR - AED Course

Tea break + Biscuits for 40 members - 10 a.m

1- 8.30-12.30am-WORKSHOP ON BLS/ First
Aid/vaccination room visit + Hospital infection
control policy / Communication workshop / IT

Aug 19 Monday- Dr Shailaja S

5. Lunch Break- 12.30-1.30

Aug 23 Friday-Dr Anup Shetty

1- 8.30-12.30am-WORKSHOP ON BLS/ First
Aid/vaccination room visit + Hospital infection control
policy / Communication workshop / IT

1- 8.30-12.30am-WORKSHOP ON BLS/ First
Aid/vaccination room visit + Hospital infection
control policy / Communication workshop /1T

5. Lunch Break- 12.30-1.30

7.2.30-4.30 pm: Well being programme, Roshni Nilaya
Faculty — Exam hall, FMMC B-block

Aug 20 Tuesday- Dr Shailaja S

1- 8.30-12.30am-WORKSHOP ON BLS/ First
Aid/vaccination room visit + Hospital infection control
policy / Communication workshop / IT

5. Lunch Break- 12.30-1.30

Aug 21 Wednesday - Dr Shailaja S

5. Lunch Break- 12.30-1.30

Aug 24 Saturday-Professionalism attitude and
ethical behaviour-Conference hall-- Dr Archana
Bhat

12.30-1.30pm- Lunch Break.

Notes-

1- 8.30-12.30am-WORKSHOP ON BLS/ First
Aid/vaccination room visit + Hospital infection control
policy / Communication workshop / IT

1. BLS - Dr Lulu Sherif - Hospital Conference
Hall

2. First aid - Simulation skills centre - Nursing
Faculty -Silver Jubilee Hall

5. Lunch Break- 12.30-1.30

3. HICC- Dr Thomas - Medicine OPD class room.

4. Communication workshop (Soft skills) - Toast
Master club members -Knowledge Centre Hall

5. IT - SJEC Faculty - Rev Fr Ajith

6. Vaccination (room visit)- Dr Saurab Kumar.




August 25 - 31, 2019

Aug 25 Sunday Aug 29 Thursday- Dr Reshma Kini

5. Lunch Break- 12.30-1.30

Aug 26 Monday - Dr Sumanth Aug 30 Friday- Dr Reshma Kini

5. Lunch Break- 12.30-1.30 5. Lunch Break- 12.30-1.30

7.3.00 - 4.30 pm: Art of Living (Breath & Mind: The
secret to success) — LH-1

Aug 31 Saturday- Dr smitha Bhat and Dr
Maitreyee D.S

1.8.30-9.30am- Anti-ragging (Dr. Padmaja

Udaykumar) --LH1

2.9.30-10.30 am: Orientation to Physiology - Dr

Jnaneshwar shenoy - LH1

Aug 27 Tuesday-Dr Sumanth

5. Lunch Break- 12.30-1.30 5- Lunch Break 12.30-1.30

5. Lunch Break- 12.30-1.30

Aug 28 Wednesday Dr Reshma Kini




